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The menu of Baci Italian Bistro from Mesa comprises about 178 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $14.0 for a dish / drink. Baci Italian Bistro in Mesa, AZ is an Italian restaurant with a high rating of 4.4
stars. Open from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM daily, Baci Italian Bistro offers a variety of delicious meals including
vegetarian options. They also have a great selection of desserts. Make a reservation by calling (480) 988-1061
or order through DoorDash for delivery. If you're looking for a similar dining experience, check out Burger King or
KRAF, Inc. dba Burger King. Share your experience at Baci Italian Bistro with others!.
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Desserts Specialties

CHOCOLATE CAKE FILET PORTOBELLO $28.0
Alcoholic Drinks Pesce

VODKA ORANGE ROUGHY PICCATA $20.0
Pizza Soft Drinks

PI1ZZA FLORETINA $13.0 LEMONADE

Main Courses Tapas

LASAGNA FRIED CALAMARI

Gnocchi Main Course

GNOCCHI CHICKEN LIMONE $17.0
Sandwiches Al Forno*

PEPPERSTEAK SANDWICH $9.0 BAKED ZITI

Meat Dishes Main

MEATBALLS VEAL LIMONE $20.0
Drinks Kids Menu

BEER SPAGHETTI 1 MEATBALL $6.0
Schnitzel Pasta Al Dente

SCHNITZEL PASTA AL FRESCO $14.0
Fish Digestivi - Digestifs

SEA BASS LIMONCELLO

Meat Pizza Snacks

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $8.0 CHEESE BREAD
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Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Insalate E Zuppe

ZUPPE

Bread

BAGUETTE

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB

Pasta Specialties

SAUSAGE BOSCAIOLA

Popular Items

HOMEMADE FLAT BREAD

Hot Subs

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE
PARMIGIANA

Cold Subs

SALAMI PROVOLONE

Grill Combinations

SHRIMP SCALLOPS

$5.0

$7.0

$7.0

$17.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$22.0

Veal

VEAL MARSALA $20.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.0
Pasta Trays
GNOCCHI FLORENTINE $17.0

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Piatte Di Pollo

CHICKEN SHRIMP CAPRICIOSO $21.0

Specialita Del Chef

SEAFOOD BASIL POMODORO $26.0

Seafood (Pesce)

SHRIMP, SCALLOPS BROCCOLI $23.0

9&Amp;Quot; Submarines

VEAL PAMIGIANA $20.0
Kids Portion
CHEESE OR MEAT RAVIOLI $6.0

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $6.0
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Our Italian Specialties
SHRIMP SCALLOPS FLORENTINE $22.0
Sandwiches, Soups, And
Salads

SHRIMP CAESAR $13.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili
DINNER SALAD $6.0
Uncategorized

FILET VESUVIO $28.0
Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $8.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $17.0

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI

Dolce

TIRAMISU (SERVES 2) $6.0
VANILLA SPUMONI ICE CREAM $3.0
Platters

COMBO PLATTER $8.0
CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES $6.0

Wine
MARSALA
HOUSE WINE

Specialita Di Pasta
TORTELLONI PAISANO
PASTA ALA BACI

Italian

CREAMY CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN MARSALA

Specialita Di Pesci
SEAFOOD TEQUILA
ORANGE ROUGHLY LIVORNESE

Pizza Picasso

BRUSCHIZZA
10" FRIED PIZZA

Soups

< & MINESTRONE

%:r % FisH soup

¥ searoop soup

Seafood

CALAMARI
SEAFOOD BASILICO
STUFFED SHELLS

Sauces

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$17.0

$26.0
$20.0

$14.0
$8.0

$17.0
$26.0
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RANCH

Bambini

6" 1 TOPPING KIDS PIZZA
PENNE 1 MEATBALL
SODA OR MILK

Stuffed Bread

SAUSAGE GOGFATHER
MEATBALLS GODFATHER
SUASAGE PORTOBELLO

Group specials
BACI SAUSAGE
BACI TIRAMISU
BACI CANNOLIS

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN
DESSERT
MEXICAN

Piatte Di Carne

VEAL SHRIMP CAPRICIOSO
FILET SHRIMP CAPRICIOSO
FILET SCALOPPINI
CIAMBOTO

Entrées
Pl1ZZA BREAD
GARLIC BREAD
CALZONES

$6.0
$6.0
$1.8

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$67.0
$6.0
$3.8

$25.0
$32.0
$28.0
$34.0

$4.0
$3.0
$8.0

CLAMS $17.0
BACI MEATBALLS $67.0
Antipasti
ARTICHOKE FLORENTINE $8.0
ANTIPASTO ALA BACI $10.0
PORTOBELLO BASLICO $10.0
FRIED ANTIPASTI $7.0
PROSCIUTTO ROLATINI $9.0
Chicken
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $16.0
CHICKEN FLORENTINE $17.0
CHICKEN VESUVIO $17.0
CHICKEN CAPRESE $7.0
Dessert

<@ ®». CANNOLI $3.8
i*# *g ITALIAN GELATO $4.5

¥ tramisu
SALTED CARAMEL
CHEESECAKE

Focaccia Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN FLORENTINE
WITH BACON

GRILLED CHICKEN SALTAINBOCCA $8.5
CHICKEN PEPEROSSO $8.5

CHICKEN PORTTOBELLO BASIL
POMODORO

HALF POUND ANGUS
PORTOBELLO BURGER

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5
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Starters

VEAL SCALOPPINI

CHICKEN
PORTOBELLO

HALF POUND ANGUS
BURGER

SALMON FLORENTINE
ORANGE ROUGHY FLORENTINE

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Salads

‘;1 \ CAESAR SALAD

i ;gﬁg CHICKEN CAESAR
%v ANTIPASTO SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

ITALIAN SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Pasta

FRESH PASTA
PASTA PAISANO
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
CHICKEN ALFREDO

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO
SHRIMP BROCCOLI

RAVIOLI

MANICOTTI

FETTUCCINE

LINGUINE

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

PENNE

SEAFOOD PASTA

$20.0

$18.0

$7.0

$19.0
$20.0

$6.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0

$15.0
$17.0

$6.0
$14.0
$17.0
$20.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

: ICE CREAM $2.0
& -\ musseLs $16.0

- “ i
=2~ MEATBALL
PARMIGIANA

$7.0
CHICKEN
PASTA
BREAD
DESSERTS
APPETIZER
PIZZA
SPAGHETTI
MEAT
SALAD
SOUP

FISH

PANINI

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
SHRIMP $19.0
SCALLOPS $20.0
CHICKEN BREAST $7.5
CHOCOLATE

TOMATOES

PEAS

HAM

CARAMEL

TORTELLINI

SAUSAGE

PARMESAN

MOZZARELLA

$12.0

¥
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BEEF PARMIGIANA
SEAFOOD MUSHROOMS
PRAWNS

Baci Italian Bistro

8830 East Germann Road, Mesa, Opening Hours:

85212, United States Of America Monday 04:00 -21:00
Tuesday 04:00 -21:00
Wednesday 04:00 -21:00
Thursday 04:00 -21:00
Friday 04:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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